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Table H 2—continued.

List of the Native Village Schools, with the Attendance of the Pupils, etc.—continued

Number
belonging
at End of
Year 1916.

School Roll.

Number
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at End of
Year 1917.
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Number.
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Schools. .

(1.) (2.) (3.) (6.)

Te Araroa
Waikeri
Oromahoe
Te Pupuke
Orauta
Okautete
To Horo
Te Kotukutuku and Rangiwaea Side
Waimamaku
Rangitahi
Arowhenua
Motuti
Waiotapu and Waimaliana. Side
Pawarenga
Karioi
Ranana
Whangara
Tuparpa
Ruatoki
Hiruharama
Waiorongomai
Matata
Waioweka
Tokomaru Bay
Mangamuka
Mangatuna
Paparore
Owhataiti
Rangiahua
Oruanui
Tanoa .. ..

Waitapu
Mangamaunu
Whakarapa
Pukchina
Pamapuria
Waitahanui
Te WhaitiC)
Te Huruhi( 2)
Horoera
Tokaanu
Moerahgi.. ..

.. ..

To Matai..
Port WaikatoP)

..

134
35
32
39
44
13
44
52
32
44
43
33
50
31
23
35
28
72

129
63
31
33
42
81
49
49
40
49
49
33
26
16
17
83
37
20
42

137
29
31
49
51
15
37
48
36
48
48
33
45
25
22
36
31
75

119
52
22
44
43
64
53
54
57
39
42
30
30
25
16
80
36
22
37
15

138-37
32-34
32-93
47-25
50-84
I5-70|40-071
55-33133-95J
48-07
46-67
33-82
45-77
32-90
25-22
32-40
30-39
74-41

121-20
59-50
24-10
38-77
45-59
08-00
51-52
48-43
48-58
41 -00
43-25
27-69
29-48
21-18
16-80
82-25
39-28
24-81
33-51
16-33
16-80
30-45
46-38
34-30
64-07

8-01

117-64
27-40
27-93
40-01.
42-97
13-23
33-79
46-59
28-52
40-31
38-95
28-25
38-07
27-30
20-87
26-82
24-95
60-59
98-44
48-27
19-34
31-07
36-50
54-24
40-90
38-42
38-35
32-70
34-01
21-38
22-73
16-25
12-90
62-44
29-70
18-72
25-16
12-00
12-32
22-06
33-27
24-55
44-55

5-36

85-0
84-9
84-8
84-7
84-5
84-3
84-3
84-2
84-0
83-9
83-5 j
83-5
83-2
83-0
82-8
82-6
82-1
81-4
81-2
81-1
80-2
80-1
80-1
79-8
79-4
79-3
78-9
78-6
78-6
77-2
77-1
76-7
76-5
75-9
75-6
75-5
75-1
73-5
73-4
72-4

.. 71-7
71-6
69-5
66-9

17
26
43
30
65

9

33
43
34
53

Totals for 191.7 5,132 5,173 5,264-33* 4,558-67* 86-6*

Totals for 1910 5,191 5,132 5,23740 4,546-12 86-8

Mission Schools subject to inspection by the
Education Department:—

Matata Convent
Putiki Mission
Tokaanu Convent

56
25
39

59
22
43

62-49
1.9-97

41 -65

57-20
17-99
37-09

91-5
90-1
89-1

Totals for 1917 120 124 124-11 112-28 90-5

Totals for 1916 141. 120 133-58 118-03 88-4

Boarding Schools affording Secondary Educa-
tion : —

Wacrcngaahika College (boys)
St. Stephen's (boys)
St. Joseph's Convent (girls)
Queen Victoria (girls)
Ilikurangi College (boys)
Te Waipounamu (girls)

.. •
Te Auto (boys)
Hukarere (girls)
Turakina (girls)
Otaki Collcgo (boys and girls)
Auckland Grammar School (boys)
Sacred Heart College, Auckland

37
64
55
48
28
13
02
80
22
48

1
1

I 36
08
53
53
20
12
77
90
30
48

I
1

37-72
05-30
49-82
51-91
18-63
10-87
83-60
90-43
29-82
52-48

30-89
62-95
47-74
49-75
17-77
10-33
77-95
84-15
27-22
39-04

I 97-8
96-5
95-8
95-8
95-4
95-0
93-2
93-1
91-3
74-4

Totals for 1917 459 489 490-58 453-79 93-5

Totals for 1916 428 458 465-19 432-75 93-0

( J) Reopened secondquarter. ( 3 ) Transit
* The totals do not agree with tile figures n lating to
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